1.1	Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4942, in conference committee, as follows:
1.2	On R2, Commerce Policy, Senate language, (S4942-3)
1.3	Page 82, line 19, delete everything after the second comma and insert "owners or other
1.4	persons in control of an applicant as defined in section 58B.02, subdivision 6; and"
1.5	Page 82, delete lines 20 to 22
1.6	Page 82, line 23, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"
1.7	Page 82, line 24, after "(c)" insert "Registration issued or renewed expires on December
1.8	31 of each year, and" and delete everything after "basis" and insert a period
1.9	Page 82, delete line 25
1.10	Page 82, line 29, after "(2)" insert "nonrefundable"
1.11	Page 83, lines 1 and 4, before "fees" insert "nonrefundable"